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14 Essential Drum Rudiments
to coordinate with major scales

2008

5 Stroke Roll

7 Stroke Roll

Single Paradiddle

9 Stroke Roll

Double Paradiddle

Flam

Flam Accent

Flam Tap

1.

2.

3. 

4. 

5.

6.

7.

8.
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14 Essential Drum Rudiments

Single Drag Tap

Drag Paradiddle #1

Single Ratamacue

Buzz roll or Multiple Bounce Roll

 Double Stroke Long Roll or Open Roll  (play from very slow to fast to very slow)

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Drag or Ruff


